
Коммерческое предложение

Светодиодный
светильник для
архитектурной подсветки
6W, 3000К, IP54, SP5002
Feron
Артикул 11668

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 1 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

6

IP54

430

3000

85-265

от -40 до +40

У1

1

50

3

Стекло

HPL

Накладной

Алюминий литой под давлением/стекло

0.74

150

60

100

Черный

152

70

150

Теплый белый
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